
      

      

 

10 Km 
Women     

      

1 Alice Sherwin  40:11 35-39 Riddell 

2 Darolyn Walker  40:45 40-44 Riddell 

3 Hailee Morisseau  42:47 25-29 Physio 

4 Joy Palmer  43:27 30-34 Riddell 

5 Jaala Van Dongen  43:57 40-44 Riddell 

6 Lindsey Green  44:10 35-39 Physio 

7 Jenna Cross  44:35 20-24 Physio 

8 Brandy  Adolphe  44:46 45-49 Burn Fund 

9 Mingdi Zhao  46:31 55-59 Physio 

10 Erin Roloff  46:39 30-34 Burn Fund 

11 Krista Aiello  46:40 25-29 Physio 

12 Carolyn Coffin  47:28 45-49 Physio 

13 Janelle Panteluk  47:33 35-39 Physio 

14 Angela Buchel  47:46 20-24 Physio 

15 Melissa Garry  48:16 35-39 Riddell 

16 Stephanie Tetreault  48:15 35-39 Riddell 

17 Christina Barry  48:19 40-44 Physio 

18 Maura Macaulay  48:57 25-29 Physio 

19 Hayley Ward  48:57 25-29 Physio 

20 Laura Toews  49:02 50-54 Physio 

21 Jessica Drakul  49:02 45-49 Physio 

22 Mikaela Boyle  49:03 20-24 Physio 

23 Kennedy Chambers  49:09 15-19 Burn Fund 

24 Wendy Le Breton  49:20 50-54 Physio 

25 Sarah Rigby  49:41 30-34 Riddell 

26 Kathleen Caithness  50:29 55-59 Physio 

27 Paige Martin  50:59 15-19 Physio 

28 Maya Blatt  50:59 20-24 Physio 

29 Hillary Rempel  51:07 25-29 Physio 

30 Stacey Bazak  51:20 40-44 Riddell 

31 Kathleen Elgar  51:32 40-44 Physio 

32 Stephanie Klassen  51:35 30-34 Burn Fund 

33 Chrissy Tournier Croft  51:39 35-39 Riddell 

34 Klara Whalen  51:41 20-24 Physio 

35 Lindsay Walker  51:45 40-44 Burn Fund 

36 Danielle Burtch  51:48 50-54 Physio 

37 Louise Van Zwol  51:48 35-39 Physio 

38 Louise Cameron  52:05 60-64 Physio 

39 Natalia Kurlowicz  52:08 25-29 Riddell 

40 Zoey Zimmer  52:13  10-14 Physio 



41 Serena Gray  53:12 20-24 Physio 

42 Diane Shindleman  53:23 55-59 Riddell 

43 Kimberly Enns  53:32 45-49 Physio 

44 Bryanne Deroo  53:56 35-39 Riddell 

45 Savannah Gauthier Wiebe  54:04 25-29 Burn Fund 

46 Laurissa Bridgeman  54:27 25-29 Physio 

47 Heather Marks  54:36 50-54 Physio 

48 Whitney Stanhope  54:37 25-29 Physio 

49 Lorraine Manson  55:05 50-54 Physio 

50 Linda Dyck  55:06 65-69 Physio 

      

      

 Age Group     

      

1 Zoey Zimmer  52:13  10-14 Physio 

2 Elli Peterson 1:01:22  10-14 Riddell 

      

1 Kennedy Chambers  49:09 15-19 Burn Fund 

2 Paige Martin  50:59 15-19 Physio 

3 Nora Hoehn 1:02:36 15-19 Burn Fund 

4 Justina Rezk 1:02:36 15-19 Burn Fund 

5 Gracyn Krahn 1:02:55 15-19 Burn Fund 

6 Maria Barone 1:08:52 15-19 Burn Fund 

7 Charlie Kimacovich 1:15:04 15-19 Burn Fund 

      

1 Jenna Cross  44:35 20-24 Physio 

2 Angela Buchel  47:46 20-25 Physio 

3 Mikaela Boyle  49:03 20-24 Physio 

4 Maya Blatt  50:59 20-24 Physio 

5 Klara Whalen  51:41 20-24 Physio 

6 Serena Gray  53:12 20-24 Physio 

7 Caitlin Le  55:56 20-24 Physio 

8 Diana Prince  56:47 20-24 Physio 

9 Amore Paletta  58:48 20-24 Physio 

10 Bre  Smith  59:30 20-24 Physio 

      

1 Hailee Morisseau  42:47 25-29 Physio 

2 Krista Aiello  46:40 25-29 Physio 

3 Maura Macaulay  48:57 25-29 Physio 

4 Hayley Ward  48:57 25-29 Physio 

5 Hillary Rempel  51:07 25-29 Physio 

6 Natalia Kurlowicz  52:08 25-29 Riddell 

7 Savannah Gauthier Wiebe  54:04 25-29 Burn Fund 

8 Laurissa Bridgeman  54:27 25-29 Physio 

9 Whitney Stanhope  54:50 25-29 Physio 



10 Haydn Burdeny  54:37 25-29 Physio 

      

1 Joy Palmer  43:27 30-34 Riddell 

2 Erin Roloff  46:39 30-34 Burn Fund 

3 Sarah Rigby  49:41 30-34 Riddell 

4 Stephanie Klassen  51:35 30-34 Burn Fund 

5 Margaret Stromecki  55:35 30-34 Physio 

6 Nicole Webster  56:15 30-34 Physio 

7 Chelsea Owasi  56:48 30-34 Riddell 

8 Yadong Xu  59:18 30-34 Riddell 

9 Lindsey Fairman 1:00:48 30-34 Physio 

10 Kristina Banera 1:01:03 30-34 Physio 

      

1 Alice Sherwin  40:11 35-39 Riddell 

2 Lindsey Green  44:10 35-39 Physio 

3 Janelle Panteluk  47:33 35-39 Physio 

4 Stephanie Tetreault  48:15 35-39 Riddell 

5 Melissa Garry  48:16 35-39 Riddell 

6 Chrissy Tournier Croft  51:39 35-39 Riddell 

7 Louise Van Zwol  51:48 35-39 Physio 

8 Bryanne Deroo  53:56 35-39 Riddell 

9 Ava Thompson  55:40 35-39 Riddell 

10 Kate Hall  55:53 35-39 Riddell 

      

1 Darolyn Walker  40:45 40-44 Riddell 

2 Jaala Van Dongen  43:57 40-44 Riddell 

3 Christina Barry  48:19 40-44 Physio 

4 Stacey Bazak  51:20 40-44 Riddell 

5 Kathleen Elgar  51:32 40-44 Physio 

6 Lindsay Walker  51:45 40-44 Burn Fund 

7 Stephanie Townend  56:26 40-44 Physio 

8 Lindsey Sturgeon  56:38 40-44 Burn Fund 

9 Kathryn Sibley  57:58 40-44 Burn Fund 

10 Jennifer Toews  58:45 40-44 Physio 

      

1 Brandy Adolphe  44:46 45-49 Burn Fund 

2 Carolyn Coffin  47:28 45-49 Physio 

3 Jessica Drakul  49:03 45-49 Physio 

4 Kimberly Enns  53:32 45-49 Physio 

5 Tracy Bowman  55:09 45-49 Riddell 

6 Sarah Coyle  57:09 45-49 Riddell 

7 Victoria Bloomfield  58:13 45-49 Burn Fund 

8 Linda Funk  58:19 45-49 Riddell 

9 Shelley Patel  58:22 45-49 Burn Fund 

10 Cheryl Pearson 1:01:32 45-49 Riddell 



      

1 Laura Toews  49:02 50-54 Physio 

2 Wendy Le Breton  49:20 50-54 Physio 

3 Danielle Burtch  51:48 50-54 Physio 

4 Heather Marks  54:36 50-54 Physio 

5 Lorraine Manson  55:05 50-54 Physio 

6 Kristine Wood 1:00:12 50-54 Physio 

7 Rachel Anderson 1:02:09 50-54 Physio 

8 Katrina Lee-Kwen  1:02:51 50-54 Physio 

9 Ayn Wilcox 1:04:19 50-54 Physio 

10 Diana Emerson 1:05:16 50-54 Physio 

      

1 Mingdi Zhao  46:31 55-59 Physio 

2 Kathleen Caithness  50:29 55-59 Physio 

3 Diane Shindleman  53:23 55-59 Riddell 

4 Daniella McDonald  57:59 55-59 Physio 

5 Catherine Moltzan  59:17 55-59 Physio 

6 Sylvia Lowen  59:46 55-59 Physio 

7 Laura Musikka 1:00:31 55-59 Physio 

8 Daria Weiss 1:01:53 55-59 Physio 

9 Claudia Kaegi 1:02:10 55-59 Burn Fund 

10 Monique Maynard 1:11:44 55-59 Physio 

      

1 Louise Cameron  52:05 60-64 Physio 

2 Chelsea Day  56:46 60-64 Physio 

3 Sally Taylor-Alexander  57:51 60-64 Physio 

4 Tannis Shearer 1:00:11 60-64 Burn Fund 

5 Maragaret Hughes 1:02:55 60-64 Physio 

6 Kim Roffey 1:07:18 60-64 Physio 

      

1 Linda Dyck  55:06 65-69 Physio 

2 Brenda Kreuger  57:19 65-69 Physio 

3 Jill Baird 1:02:54 65-69 Burn Fund 

4 Jan Hawkins 1:04:30 65-69 Physio 

5 Norma Jones 1:05:16 65-69 Riddell 

6 Nelli Petkau 1:05:57 65-69 Physio 

7 Clemus Laurila 1:13:37 65-69 Physio 

      

1 Beverly Eert 1:18:15 70-74 Physio 

      

1 Lynda Tunny 1:20:39 75-79 Physio 

      
 


